MO, OF COPIES NECEIVED Form C-10S
DISTRIBUTION Revised n-1-»
Sa. Indicate Type of Lease
SANTA FE NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION State ree [
FILE WELL COMPLETION OR RECOMPLETION REPORT AND LOG — _ i
U.5.G.S. Co 5. State Ofl & Gas Lease No.
LAND OFFICE
la. TYPE OF weL L 7. Unit Agreement Mame )
:I[LLLD ;AESLLD DRY OTHER
b. TYPE OF COMPLETION 8. Farm or Lease Name
NEW WORK PLUG DIFF. f
wELL OVER D o::v:uD BACK EI azsvw.[j OTHER . Dickinson Cattle Co.
2, Name of Operator 9. Well No.
Avanti Energy Corp.
3, Address of Operator 10. Fleld and Pool, or Wlldcat
111 West Fifth St., Suite 900, Tulsa, Oklahoma 74103
4. Location of Well Q
UNIT LETTER J LOCATED _9_&)___ FEET FROM THE _.SOU th LINE AND 1980 FEET FROM \
P Jount
we Bast  cweorsee. 17 we 15 aee. 38 wuew g\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ Lea \\\\
15, Date Spudded 16, Date T.D. Reached | 17. Date Compl. (Keady to Prod.) 18, Elevations (3", RK#3, RT, GR, etc.}| 19, Elev. Cashirnghead
5/13/84 6/11/84 7/16/84 PeA 3672' K.B., 3748" G.L.
20. Total Lepth 21, Plug Back T.D. 22. Mt Nultiple Comgl., How 23. Intervals |, Rotary Tools , Cable Tools
- - NMany Drilled Ry
11,200 1,160' K.B. ——> ' All ;
24, Producing Intervai(s), of this completion — Top, Bottom, Name 25. Was Directional Survey
Made
Dry hole No
26. Type Electric and Other Logs Run 27. Was Well Cored
LDT/CNL, DIL, BHC No

28,

CASING RECORD (Report all strings set in well)

i CASING SIZE WEIGHT LB./FT. DEPTH SET HOLE SIZE CEMENTING RECORD AMOUNT F’ULLED»A
13-3/8" 48 380 17-1/2 400 sks. Class "'C' None
8-5/8" 24 4300 11 1300 Hl. Lite, 300 Class "(C' None
5-1/2 17 11,200 -7-7/8 300 sks. Class '"'H" 9924
29, LINER RECORD 30. TUBING RECORD
SIZE TOP BOTTOM SACKS CEMENT SCREEN SIZE DEPTH SET PACKER SET
31, Perforation Record (Interval, size and number) 32. ACID, SHOT, FRACTURE, CEMENT SQUEEZE, ETC.
10,759l - ]0,77] ) (7 ho]es) l‘” gun DEPTH INTERVAL ,__.AMOUNTJEOP_.!S.I_N?NIATEB'_TL USED
. . " 10,784 250 gal. 10% Acetic Acid
10,776' - 10,782 (7 holes) 4" gun
10.678" - 10.684" (7 holes) 4" qun 10,740 Cement Ret. Squeezed w/30 sks.
’ ’ 9 10,684 250 gal. 10% acetic acid B
33, PRODUCTION

Date Flrst Production

Froduction Method (Flowing, gas lift, pumping — Size and type pump)

Well Status (Prod, or Shut-in)

Date of Test Hours Tested Choke Stze Prod'n. For QOfl — Bbl. Gas — MCP Water — i3k, Gas —Oll Ratto
Test Period |
—_—

Flow Tubing Press. Casing Pressure Calculated 24- Ol — Bbl. Gas — NCF Water — BEL il Gravaty — APl (Corr,)

Hour Hate

—_—_—

34, Disposition of Gas (Sold, used for fuel, vented, ctc.)

Test \v'“nL ised By

35, List of Attachments

36, I hereby certify that the information sho

77

SIGNED

//w

TITLE

Consultant

on both sides of this form ix true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

oate _9/25/84

/



INSTRUCTIONS

This form §s to be tiled with the o propriate District Office of the Commission not later than 20 aays after the completion of any newly-drilled or
deepencd woll, U shall be accompunied by one oopy of all electrical an i ra Bo-asttvity logs rinon the well and a summary of all spectal tests con-
ducted, tncluding drill stem tests, Al depths roported shall be measured depths, In the case ot lirecttonatly drilled wells, true voertical depths shall
also be reporte . For multiple completinns, Items 30 threugh 34 shall ber reported for cach zone, The form is to be tlled in quintuplicate except on
state land, where six coples are required, See Hule 1158,

INDICATE FORMATION TOPS IN CONFORMANCE WITH GEOGRAPHICAL SECTION OF STATE

Southeastern New Mexico Northwestem New Mexico
T. Anhy T. Canyon T Ojo Alanmc T. Penn. ‘B3
T. Salt T. Strawn T. Kirtland-Fruitland T. Penn. ‘C”
B. Salt T. Atoka 11,115 T. Pictured Cliffs T. Penn ‘D
T. Yates 3215 T. NMiss T. Cliff House T. Leadville
T. 7 Rivers T. Devonian T. Mencfee T. Madison
T. Queen T. Silurian T. Point Lockout T. Elbert
T. Grayburg T. Montoya T. Mancos T. McCracken
T. San Andres _ﬁ&S_O____ T. Simpson T. Gallup T. lIgnacio Qizte
T. Glorieta 6350 T. McKee Base Greenhorn T. Granite
T. Paddock T. Ellenburger T. Dakota T.
T. DBlinebry T. Gr. Wash T. Morrison T.
T. Tubb 7640 T. Granite T. Todilto T.
T. Drinkard T. Delaware Sand T. Entrada T.
T. Abo 8378 T. Bone Springs T. Wingate T.
T. Wolfcamp 9500 T T. Chinle T.
T. Penn. 10 Ll” 5 T. T. Permian T.
T Cisco (Bough C) T. T. Penn. ‘A" T.
OIL OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES
No. 1, from. to... No. 4, frOm...coeerecnrrrisersnessennsasscnannesses 10........
No. 2, from...... ..... . to.. No. 5, from...
No. 3, from......cc.ce.... 0..c.mvuerrerenreaesesmasssasasssnassermsnsnen No. 6, from... to
IMPORTANT WATER SAHNDS
Include data on rate of water inflow and clevation to which water rose in hole.
No. 1, from..... : 20..counne- feet. RECEIV et
No. 2, from...coocieceivceenanenes to feet.
No. 3, from. to feet. 68-{ ~9, 18\)4
No. 4, from ... cneeretsteenane e to feet. ..
FORMATION RECORD ! Attach additional sheets if necessary) . # ey ,
From To Thickness Formation From To Thickness Formation
in Feet in Feet
-0- 1330/ 1330 |{Red Bed 7130 7140 10 | No returns
1330 3820' 2490 {Salt and Anhydrite 7140 7160 20 | Dol., Anhy., Sand and chert
3820 hézﬂ 808 |Anhydrite 7160 7170| 10 |No returns
4628 L4900 272 |Lime and Anhydrite 71701 7230{ 60 |Dolomite, Sand, Chert
4900 5703 800 |[Dolomite and Anhydrite 7230 I 7290 60 | Dolomite and Chert
5700 580 100 |Dolomite with some Lime 7290'3 7360 70 | Dolomite
5800 5900 100 |Dolomite 73601 7370| 10 | Dolomite and 1ime
5900 | 6340 44O [Dolomite and Anhydrite 7370 7450| 80 | Dolomite
6340 6400 60 |Dolomite with some 1ime 7450! 7600 150 | Dolomite and Anhydrite
6400 | 6720 320 |Dolomite and Anhydrite 7600 : 7630 30 |Dolomite, Anhydrite, Chert
6720| 6740 20 |Dolomite, Anhydrite, Lime 76301 7640 10 | Dol., Anhy., Sand, Chert
6740| 6870, 130 |Dolomite and Anhydrite 7640 7870| 230 |Dolomite and Sand
6870 | 6980i- 110 |Dolomite, Anhydrite,Sand 7870 | 8000| 130 |Dolomite
6980 | 7000 20 |Dol., Anhydrite, Sand,Cht.[l 8000| 8020 20 | Dolomite and sand
7000| 7040 4O [Dol., Anhydrite, sand 8020 | 8140| 120 |Dolomite
7040 | 7080, 40 |Dolomite and Anhydrite 8140 | 8160 20 |Dolomite and sand
7080 7100 20 [Dol., Anhydrite, Sand 8160 | 8280 120 | Dolomite
71001 71301 30 IDol.. Anhydrite..Chert__.._ Il 8280 ..8340-1-—66- !Potomiteand Anhydrite



